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200112030005
22631

12/03/2001
01:39:01

MEGA
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE AMSOUTH
BANK

24 136 Lot#:3811 Lot:A
Book:24
Pg:136
Desc:ALSO
LOTS 3812A &
3814A

200112210005
63331

12/21/2001
02:48:57

MEGA
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS SORENSON,
SCOTT E

19 9 Lot#:32
Book:19 Pg:9

200112030005
23421

12/03/2001
03:21:31

MEGA
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS LYONS, LINDA
P

25 11 Lot#:135 Lot:A
Book:25 Pg:11


